
 

Belknap County Commissioners 
Meetings for January 2013 

 
County Complex – Conference Room #1 

34 County Drive, Laconia, NH 
Friday, January 4, 2013 at 7:30 AM 

(This is a work session) 
 

Wednesday, January 9, 2013 at 7:30 AM 
 

Wednesday, January 23, 2013 at 7:30 AM 

Other - The Board may also be in attendance at the following meetings: 
 

Tuesday, January 2, 2013 at 8:45 AM 
(Swearing in of elected officials at the courthouse, courtroom #1) 

 
Tuesday, January 8, 2013 at 5:30 PM 

(Community Corrections Planning Committee)  
 

Thursday, January 10, 2013 from 12:00 – 3:30 PM 
(Room 211@ Legislative Office Building, Concord, NH) 

 
Friday, January 11, 2013 at 7:30 AM 

(BCEDC breakfast @ One Mill Plaza, lower level conference room) 
 

Friday, January 11, 2013 at 9:00 AM 
(Budget work sessions with delegation/department heads) 

 
Monday, January 14, 2013 at 1:00 PM 

(Budget work session with delegation/department heads) 
 

Monday, January 14, 2013 at 6:00 – 7:30 PM 
(Legislative Briefing @ county complex conf. room #1) 

 
Monday, January 14, 2013 at 7:30 PM 

(Laconia City Council Meeting @ City Hall, Laconia) 
 

Tuesday, January 15, 2013 4:30 PM 
(Community Corrections Planning Committee)  

 
Friday, January 18, 2013 at 8:00 AM 

(Delegation follow up budget work session if needed) 
 

Monday, January 21, 2013 at 5:00 PM 
(Public Hearing on Budget) 

 
Tuesday, January 29, 2013 4:30 PM 

(Community Corrections Planning Committee)  


